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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-5) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Drzymała 12488.56 100.00%

2 Jerzy Mataczyno -132.56 12356.00 98.94%

3 Arkadiusz Morawski -279.72 12076.28 96.70%

4 Andrzej Kłusek -301.66 11774.62 94.28%

5 Aleksander Laskowski -92.41 11682.21 93.54%

6 Marcin Obruśnik -188.27 11493.94 92.04%

7 Kamil Koszyczek -1357.82 10136.12 81.16%

8 Berezecki Waldemar -555.94 9580.18 76.71%

9 Zbigniew Paterak -1001.97 8578.21 68.69%

10 Roman Czerwiński -2594.88 5983.33 47.91%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

POL-4734 80552 12488.56 2767.12 3000.00 2888.11 2833.33 1000

POL-7222 213615 12356.00 2830.12 2863.99 2996.73 2761.71 903.45

POL-3712 175863 12076.28 2820.92 2654.16 2841.06 2903.00 857.14

POL-6511 53709 11774.62 2506.94 2834.32 2866.95 2673.23 893.18

POL-1376 53962 11682.21 2546.62 2748.48 2923.13 2716.83 747.15

222322 11493.94 2413.23 2828.58 2689.41 2705.58 857.14

POL-7291 60669 10136.12 1806.47 2526.56 2577.72 2429.42 795.95

POL-2910 234830 9580.18 1807.79 2209.19 2616.92 2237.85 708.43

POL-4018 53954 8578.21 1849.81 2232.25 1536.55 2278.79 680.81

POL-1325 54193 5983.33 1772.05 560.48 2088.15 1562.65 0.00

1
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B juniorów
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-3) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Kieliszek 5516.15 100.00%

2 Kamil Jaskowski -60.41 5455.74 98.91%

3 Maksymilian Chudzik -1212.32 4243.42 76.93%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POL-7581 94368 5516.15 2000.00 1800.00 1716.15

POL-7582 94369 5455.74 1789.47 1880.56 1785.71

POL-7615 100386 4243.42 1168.42 1275.00 1800.00
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-5) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Drzymała 12488.56 100.00%

2 Jerzy Mataczyno -132.56 12356.00 98.94%

3 Arkadiusz Morawski -279.72 12076.28 96.70%

4 Andrzej Kłusek -301.66 11774.62 94.28%

5 Aleksander Laskowski -92.41 11682.21 93.54%

6 Marcin Obruśnik -188.27 11493.94 92.04%

7 Kamil Koszyczek -1357.82 10136.12 81.16%

8 Berezecki Waldemar -555.94 9580.18 76.71%

9 Zbigniew Paterak -1001.97 8578.21 68.69%

10 Roman Czerwiński -2594.88 5983.33 47.91%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

POL-4734 80552 12488.56 2767.12 3000.00 2888.11 2833.33 1000

POL-7222 213615 12356.00 2830.12 2863.99 2996.73 2761.71 903.45

POL-3712 175863 12076.28 2820.92 2654.16 2841.06 2903.00 857.14

POL-6511 53709 11774.62 2506.94 2834.32 2866.95 2673.23 893.18

POL-1376 53962 11682.21 2546.62 2748.48 2923.13 2716.83 747.15

222322 11493.94 2413.23 2828.58 2689.41 2705.58 857.14

POL-7291 60669 10136.12 1806.47 2526.56 2577.72 2429.42 795.95

POL-2910 234830 9580.18 1807.79 2209.19 2616.92 2237.85 708.43

POL-4018 53954 8578.21 1849.81 2232.25 1536.55 2278.79 680.81

POL-1325 54193 5983.33 1772.05 560.48 2088.15 1562.65 0.00

Wyniki końcowe

1

2

3

Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B juniorów
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-3) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Kieliszek 5516.15 100.00%

2 Kamil Jaskowski -60.41 5455.74 98.91%

3 Maksymilian Chudzik -1212.32 4243.42 76.93%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POL-7581 94368 5516.15 2000.00 1800.00 1716.15

POL-7582 94369 5455.74 1789.47 1880.56 1785.71

POL-7615 100386 4243.42 1168.42 1275.00 1800.00
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-5) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Drzymała 12488.56 100.00%

2 Jerzy Mataczyno -132.56 12356.00 98.94%

3 Arkadiusz Morawski -279.72 12076.28 96.70%

4 Andrzej Kłusek -301.66 11774.62 94.28%

5 Aleksander Laskowski -92.41 11682.21 93.54%

6 Marcin Obruśnik -188.27 11493.94 92.04%

7 Kamil Koszyczek -1357.82 10136.12 81.16%

8 Berezecki Waldemar -555.94 9580.18 76.71%

9 Zbigniew Paterak -1001.97 8578.21 68.69%

10 Roman Czerwiński -2594.88 5983.33 47.91%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

POL-4734 80552 12488.56 2767.12 3000.00 2888.11 2833.33 1000

POL-7222 213615 12356.00 2830.12 2863.99 2996.73 2761.71 903.45

POL-3712 175863 12076.28 2820.92 2654.16 2841.06 2903.00 857.14

POL-6511 53709 11774.62 2506.94 2834.32 2866.95 2673.23 893.18

POL-1376 53962 11682.21 2546.62 2748.48 2923.13 2716.83 747.15

222322 11493.94 2413.23 2828.58 2689.41 2705.58 857.14

POL-7291 60669 10136.12 1806.47 2526.56 2577.72 2429.42 795.95

POL-2910 234830 9580.18 1807.79 2209.19 2616.92 2237.85 708.43

POL-4018 53954 8578.21 1849.81 2232.25 1536.55 2278.79 680.81

POL-1325 54193 5983.33 1772.05 560.48 2088.15 1562.65 0.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Miejsce

POL-7719

-6972.41

-7032.82

-8245.14
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B juniorów
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-3) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Kieliszek 5516.15 100.00%

2 Kamil Jaskowski -60.41 5455.74 98.91%

3 Maksymilian Chudzik -1212.32 4243.42 76.93%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POL-7581 94368 5516.15 2000.00 1800.00 1716.15

POL-7582 94369 5455.74 1789.47 1880.56 1785.71

POL-7615 100386 4243.42 1168.42 1275.00 1800.00
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B juniorów
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-3) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Kieliszek 5516.15 100.00%

2 Kamil Jaskowski -60.41 5455.74 98.91%

3 Maksymilian Chudzik -1212.32 4243.42 76.93%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POL-7581 94368 5516.15 2000.00 1800.00 1716.15

POL-7582 94369 5455.74 1789.47 1880.56 1785.71

POL-7615 100386 4243.42 1168.42 1275.00 1800.00
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B juniorów
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Rounds (1-3) Overall Classification
Completed Rounds (No Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 Wojciech Kieliszek 5516.15 100.00%

2 Kamil Jaskowski -60.41 5455.74 98.91%

3 Maksymilian Chudzik -1212.32 4243.42 76.93%

Signature :  Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

POL-7581 94368 5516.15 2000.00 1800.00 1716.15

POL-7582 94369 5455.74 1789.47 1880.56 1785.71

POL-7615 100386 4243.42 1168.42 1275.00 1800.00
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43.68%

33.97%

Organizator Sędzia Główny
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Imię i nazwisko Aeroklub
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Kategoria Dyrektor zawodów
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Round 1 Detail Results
F3B Duration

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Time Landing Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 A 9m 56s 100 696.00 1000.00 1

2  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 A 8m 11s 100 591.00 849.14 2

3  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 A 6m 38s 90 488.00 701.15 3

4  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 A 6m 09s 80 449.00 645.11 4

5  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 B 9m 58s 100 698.00 1000.00 1

6  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 B 8m 03s 90 573.00 820.92 2

7  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 B 7m 02s 90 512.00 733.52 3

8  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 C 9m 57s 100 697.00 1000.00 1

9  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 C 8m 28s 90 598.00 857.96 2

10  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 C 5m 57s 100 457.00 655.67 3

F3B Distance

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Laps Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 1 23 23.00 1000.00 1

2  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 1 20 20.00 869.57 2

3  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 1 14 14.00 608.70 3

4  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 1 13 13.00 565.22 4

5  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 2 18 18.00 1000.00 1

6  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 2 12 12.00 666.67 2

7  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 2 12 12.00 666.67 3

8  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 3 22 22.00 1000.00 1

9  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 3 20 20.00 909.09 2

10  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 3 7 7.00 318.18 3

F3B Speed

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Flight Order Time Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 1 13.78s 13.780 1000.00 1

2  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 7 15.66s 15.660 879.95 2

3  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 9 16.06s 16.060 858.03 3

4  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 5 16.60s 16.600 830.12 4

5  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 3 17.68s 17.680 779.41 5

6  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 10 18.19s 18.190 757.56 6

7  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 4 21.56s 21.560 639.15 7

8  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 6 26.59s 26.590 518.24 8

9  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 2 27.07s 27.070 509.05 9

10  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 8 28.59s 28.590 481.99 10
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Round 2 Detail Results
F3B Duration

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Time Landing Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 A 10m 07s 90 683.00 1000.00 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 A 9m 40s 100 680.00 995.61 2

3  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 A 7m 13s 95 528.00 773.06 3

4  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 A 7m 05s 90 515.00 754.03 4

5  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 B 10m 00s 100 700.00 1000.00 1

6  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 B 9m 59s 100 699.00 998.57 2

7  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 B 9m 59s 95 694.00 991.43 3

8  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 C 9m 54s 95 689.00 1000.00 1

9  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 C 9m 34s 100 674.00 978.23 2

10  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 C 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 3

F3B Distance

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Laps Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 1 23 23.00 1000.00 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 1 23 23.00 1000.00 2

3  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 1 22 22.00 956.52 3

4  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 1 22 22.00 956.52 4

5  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 2 23 23.00 1000.00 1

6  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 2 16 16.00 695.65 2

7  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 2 16 16.00 695.65 3

8  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 3 12 12.00 1000.00 1

9  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 3 9 9.00 750.00 2

10  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 3 0 0.00 0.00 3

F3B Speed

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Flight Order Time Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 6 15.57s 15.570 1000.00 1

2  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 1 16.84s 16.840 924.58 2

3  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 7 17.93s 17.930 868.38 3

4  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 2 18.31s 18.310 850.35 4

5  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 8 18.63s 18.630 835.75 5

6  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 3 19.66s 19.660 791.96 6

7  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 5 20.05s 20.050 776.56 7

8  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 9 20.50s 20.500 759.51 8

9  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 10 27.78s 27.780 560.48 9

10  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 4 28.56s 28.560 545.17 10
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Round 3 Detail Results
F3B Duration

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Time Landing Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 A 10m 01s 85 684.00 1000.00 1

2  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 A 9m 58s 75 673.00 983.92 2

3  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 A 7m 40s 100 560.00 818.71 3

4  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 A 6m 21s 100 481.00 703.22 4

5  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 B 9m 34s 90 664.00 1000.00 1

6  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 B 8m 18s 70 568.00 855.42 2

7  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 B 7m 14s 90 524.00 789.16 3

8  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 C 9m 53s 100 693.00 1000.00 1

9  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 C 10m 02s 95 693.00 1000.00 2

10  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 C 9m 27s 100 667.00 962.48 3

F3B Distance

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Laps Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 1 21 21.00 1000.00 1

2  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 1 19 19.00 904.76 2

3  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 1 18 18.00 857.14 3

4  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 1 18 18.00 857.14 4

5  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 2 17 17.00 1000.00 1

6  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 2 17 17.00 1000.00 2

7  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 2 10 10.00 588.24 3

8  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 3 18 18.00 1000.00 1

9  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 3 15 15.00 833.33 2

10  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 3 15 15.00 833.33 3

F3B Speed

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Flight Order Time Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 5 18.31s 18.310 1000.00 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 8 18.37s 18.370 996.73 2

3  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 9 18.62s 18.620 983.35 3

4  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 1 19.06s 19.060 960.65 4

5  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 7 19.78s 19.780 925.68 5

6  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 6 21.12s 21.120 866.95 6

7  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 2 22.00s 22.000 832.27 7

8  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 3 22.12s 22.120 827.76 8

9  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 4 28.41s 28.410 644.49 9

10  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 10 0.00s 0.000 0.00 10

Signature :   Date :  
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Round 4 Detail Results
F3B Duration

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Time Landing Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 A 9m 36s 95 671.00 1000.00 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 A 6m 57s 100 517.00 770.49 2

3  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 A 5m 53s 0 353.00 526.08 3

4  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 A 4m 21s 65 326.00 485.84 4

5  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 B 7m 39s 90 549.00 1000.00 1

6  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 B 6m 09s 95 464.00 845.17 2

7  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 B 4m 41s 100 381.00 693.99 3

8  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 C 4m 43s 95 378.00 1000.00 1

9  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 C 4m 30s 85 355.00 939.15 2

10  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 C 4m 17s 95 352.00 931.22 3

F3B Distance

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Laps Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 1 24 24.00 1000.00 1

2  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 1 23 23.00 958.33 2

3  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 1 23 23.00 958.33 3

4  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 1 20 20.00 833.33 4

5  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 2 18 18.00 1000.00 1

6  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 2 15 15.00 833.33 2

7  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 2 9 9.00 500.00 3

8  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 3 21 21.00 1000.00 1

9  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 3 18 18.00 857.14 2

10  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 3 15 15.00 714.29 3

F3B Speed

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Flight Order Time Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 6 18.06s 18.060 1000.00 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 5 18.22s 18.220 991.22 2

3  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 8 19.69s 19.690 917.22 3

4  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 2 20.00s 20.000 903.00 4

5  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 3 20.02s 20.020 902.10 5

6  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 10 21.81s 21.810 828.06 6

7  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 9 23.81s 23.810 758.50 7

8  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 4 23.97s 23.970 753.44 8

9  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 7 28.88s 28.880 625.35 9

10  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 1 31.31s 31.310 576.81 10

Signature :   Date :  
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Round 5 Detail Results
F3B Duration

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Time Landing Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 A 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 1

2  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 A 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 2

3  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 A 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 3

4  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 A 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 4

5  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 B 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 1

6  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 B 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 2

7  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 B 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 3

8  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 C 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 1

9  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 C 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 2

10  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 C 0m 00s 0 0.00 0.00 3

F3B Distance

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Group Laps Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 1 0 0.00 0.00 1

2  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 1 0 0.00 0.00 2

3  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 1 0 0.00 0.00 3

4  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 1 0 0.00 0.00 4

5  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 2 0 0.00 0.00 1

6  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 2 0 0.00 0.00 2

7  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 2 0 0.00 0.00 3

8  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 3 0 0.00 0.00 1

9  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 3 0 0.00 0.00 2

10  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 3 0 0.00 0.00 3

F3B Speed

Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Flight Order Time Raw Score Normalized Score Penalty Flight Rank

1  Wojciech Drzymała POL-4734 80552 4 15.72s 15.720 1000.00 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno POL-7222 213615 5 17.40s 17.400 903.45 2

3  Andrzej Kłusek POL-6511 53709 10 17.60s 17.600 893.18 3

4  Arkadiusz Morawski POL-3712 175863 9 18.34s 18.340 857.14 4

5  Marcin Obruśnik 222322 3 18.34s 18.340 857.14 5

6  Kamil Koszyczek POL-7291 60669 7 19.75s 19.750 795.95 6

7  Aleksander Laskowski POL-1376 53962 1 21.04s 21.040 747.15 7

8  Berezecki Waldemar POL-2910 234830 2 22.19s 22.190 708.43 8

9  Zbigniew Paterak POL-4018 53954 6 23.09s 23.090 680.81 9

10  Roman Czerwiński POL-1325 54193 8 0.00s 0.000 0.00 10

Signature :   Date :  



Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Statistics

Total Distance Laps
Rank Pilot Laps

1  Jerzy Mataczyno () 88

2  Arkadiusz Morawski () 86

3  Andrzej Kłusek () 79

4  Wojciech Drzymała () 77

5  Aleksander Laskowski () 74

6  Berezecki Waldemar () 69

7  Marcin Obruśnik () 66

8  Zbigniew Paterak () 58

9  Kamil Koszyczek () 51

10  Roman Czerwiński () 33

 

Top 20 Distance Runs
Rank Pilot Laps Round

1  Arkadiusz Morawski () 24 4

2  Andrzej Kłusek () 23 2

 Wojciech Drzymała () 23 2

 Aleksander Laskowski () 23 4

 Berezecki Waldemar () 23 4

 Jerzy Mataczyno () 23 1

 Jerzy Mataczyno () 23 2

8  Aleksander Laskowski () 22 2

 Arkadiusz Morawski () 22 1

 Arkadiusz Morawski () 22 2

11  Jerzy Mataczyno () 21 3

 Jerzy Mataczyno () 21 4

13  Wojciech Drzymała () 20 1

 Kamil Koszyczek () 20 4

 Andrzej Kłusek () 20 1

16  Wojciech Drzymała () 19 3

17  Marcin Obruśnik () 18 3

 Marcin Obruśnik () 18 1

 Andrzej Kłusek () 18 4

 Arkadiusz Morawski () 18 3

 

Top 20 Speed Runs
Rank Pilot Speed Round

1  Arkadiusz Morawski () 13.78 1

2  Wojciech Drzymała () 15.57 2

3  Aleksander Laskowski () 15.66 1

4  Wojciech Drzymała () 15.72 5

5  Wojciech Drzymała () 16.06 1

6  Jerzy Mataczyno () 16.60 1

7  Arkadiusz Morawski () 16.84 2

8  Jerzy Mataczyno () 17.40 5

9  Andrzej Kłusek () 17.60 5

10  Andrzej Kłusek () 17.68 1

11  Jerzy Mataczyno () 17.93 2

12  Wojciech Drzymała () 18.06 4

13  Marcin Obruśnik () 18.19 1

14  Jerzy Mataczyno () 18.22 4

15  Arkadiusz Morawski () 18.31 3

 Marcin Obruśnik () 18.31 2

17  Arkadiusz Morawski () 18.34 5

 Marcin Obruśnik () 18.34 5

19  Jerzy Mataczyno () 18.37 3

20  Wojciech Drzymała () 18.62 3

 

Average Speeds
Rank Pilot Avg

1  Wojciech Drzymała () 16.81

2  Arkadiusz Morawski () 17.45

3  Jerzy Mataczyno () 17.70

4  Marcin Obruśnik () 19.31

5  Andrzej Kłusek () 19.37

6  Aleksander Laskowski () 19.85

7  Kamil Koszyczek () 20.23

8  Berezecki Waldemar () 23.17

9  Zbigniew Paterak () 27.28

10  Roman Czerwiński () 28.52

 

Landing Averages
Rank Pilot Avg

1  Kamil Koszyczek () 79.00

 Marcin Obruśnik () 79.00

3  Wojciech Drzymała () 78.00

4  Jerzy Mataczyno () 77.00

5  Aleksander Laskowski () 76.00

6  Andrzej Kłusek () 75.00

7  Zbigniew Paterak () 74.00

8  Arkadiusz Morawski () 71.00

9  Berezecki Waldemar () 54.00

10  Roman Czerwiński () 43.00

 

Plane Distribution
Pos Plane Total

1 Stinger 1

7  Kamil Koszyczek ()

2 JEDI 1

8  Berezecki Waldemar ()

3 Ceres 1

9  Zbigniew Paterak ()

4 Precious 1

10  Roman Czerwiński ()

5 Freestyler 3 1

6  Marcin Obruśnik ()

6 SONIX 1

5  Aleksander Laskowski ()

7 Freestyler 5 1

2  Jerzy Mataczyno ()

8 Fosa Lift 1

3  Arkadiusz Morawski ()

9 Toxic Pro 1

4  Andrzej Kłusek ()

10 Freestyler 4 1

1  Wojciech Drzymała ()
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Individual and Team Rankings

Class Rankings
Rankings

Pilot Total

1  Wojciech Drzymała () 12488.56

2  Jerzy Mataczyno () 12356.00

3  Arkadiusz Morawski () 12076.28

4  Andrzej Kłusek () 11774.62

5  Aleksander Laskowski () 11682.21

6  Marcin Obruśnik () 11493.94

7  Kamil Koszyczek () 10136.12

8  Berezecki Waldemar () 9580.18

9  Zbigniew Paterak () 8578.21

10  Roman Czerwiński () 5983.33

 

Team Rankings
Team Total

1 Aeroklub Stalowowolski 22624.68 ()

 Wojciech Drzymała () 12488.56

 Kamil Koszyczek () 10136.12

2 Aeroklub Gdański 21074.12 ()

 Marcin Obruśnik () 11493.94

 Berezecki Waldemar () 9580.18

3 Aeroklub Wrocławski 12356.00 ()

 Jerzy Mataczyno () 12356.00

4 Aeroklub Nowy Targ 12076.28 ()

 Arkadiusz Morawski () 12076.28

5 Aeroklub Wrocławskil 11774.62 ()

 Andrzej Kłusek () 11774.62

6 Aeroklub Nadwiślański 11682.21 ()

 Aleksander Laskowski () 11682.21

7 MSML 8578.21 ()

 Zbigniew Paterak () 8578.21

8 Aeroklub Kujawski 5983.33 ()

 Roman Czerwiński () 5983.33

 

Round Wins
Pilot Wins

1  Wojciech Drzymała ()

2  Jerzy Mataczyno ()

3  Arkadiusz Morawski ()

4  Andrzej Kłusek ()

 Aleksander Laskowski ()

6  Marcin Obruśnik ()

7  Berezecki Waldemar ()

 Kamil Koszyczek ()

9  Roman Czerwiński ()

 Zbigniew Paterak ()

 

Duration Ranking
Pilot Score

1  Wojciech Drzymała () 4000.00

2  Aleksander Laskowski () 3962.48

3  Jerzy Mataczyno () 3766.10

4  Andrzej Kłusek () 3701.70

5  Arkadiusz Morawski () 3577.90

6  Marcin Obruśnik () 3565.12

7  Kamil Koszyczek () 3361.84

8  Zbigniew Paterak () 3334.95

9  Berezecki Waldemar () 2802.79

10  Roman Czerwiński () 1986.37

 

Distance Ranking
Pilot Score

1  Jerzy Mataczyno () 4000.00

2  Andrzej Kłusek () 3869.57

3  Arkadiusz Morawski () 3813.66

4  Marcin Obruśnik () 3714.28

5  Wojciech Drzymała () 3647.18

6  Aleksander Laskowski () 3581.52

7  Berezecki Waldemar () 3219.20

8  Zbigniew Paterak () 2909.94

9  Kamil Koszyczek () 2734.84

10  Roman Czerwiński () 1696.94

 

Speed Ranking
Pilot Score

1  Wojciech Drzymała () 4841.38

2  Arkadiusz Morawski () 4684.72

3  Jerzy Mataczyno () 4589.90

4  Marcin Obruśnik () 4214.54

5  Andrzej Kłusek () 4203.35

6  Aleksander Laskowski () 4138.21

7  Kamil Koszyczek () 4039.44

8  Berezecki Waldemar () 3558.19

9  Zbigniew Paterak () 2333.32

10  Roman Czerwiński () 2300.02
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Event - Mistrzostwa Polski F3B 2018
Event Dates 2018-06-23 to 2018-06-24 Location Aeroklub Kujawski - Inowrocław, PL

Event Type F3B Multi Task Event Contest Director Ryszard Henke

Event Position Chart

Round

O
v
e
r
a
ll
 P

o
s
it

io
n

Position Movement Chart
Wojciech Drzymała
Jerzy Mataczyno
Arkadiusz Morawski
Andrzej Kłusek
Aleksander Laskowski
Marcin Obruśnik
Kamil Koszyczek
Berezecki Waldemar
Zbigniew Paterak
Roman Czerwiński

1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Highcharts.com


	wyniki MP F3B 2018 Inowrocław_koncowe
	-r1-5
	- statyst
	- rank
	- posit



